
Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

Rate
1703.10.90 Other 0.0% free

1703.90 Other

1703.90.10 Powder with admixture other than 12.5% free
colouring or anti-caking agents

1703.90.90 Other 0.0% free

1801.00.00 Cocoa beans, whole or broken, raw 0.0% free
or roasted.

1802.00.00 Cocoa shells, husks, skins and other 0.0% free
cocoa waste.

20.01 Vegetables, fruit, nuts and other

2001.90
2001.90.10

20.02


